
Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Team sweepstakes

Team Demo DUO ES Frog 4-Min GINRP Mom OI Ora Play Poet Pro RS SoloH SoloS SOS STY Total Place

Arrowhead Union 

High School (HG)
7 0 9 30 48 9 26 0 9 23 29 19 0 15 0 35 8 267 1

Franklin High School 

(CO)
0 0 13 40 0 7 25 0 38 0 26 25 35 6 23 25 0 263 2

Slinger High School 
(GA)

26 15 17 0 25 22 10 9 9 19 17 10 35 0 0 21 21 256 3

Ronald Reagan High 

School (AT)
0 0 0 0 17 0 12 0 0 0 28 10 11 0 9 26 11 124 4

Port Washington 

(PB)
0 0 0 15 4 0 0 0 0 11 10 26 0 24 17 0 0 107 5

Hartford Union High 

School (MN)
0 0 0 15 21 13 13 12 0 0 13 0 9 8 0 0 0 104 6

St. Thomas More 

High School (MO)
0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 23 17 0 0 11 10 87 7

Whitefish Bay High 
School (BR)

0 12 35 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 74 8

West Bend West 

High School (ES)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 22 20 0 0 12 0 0 69 9

Sheboygan South 

(RN)
0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 5 9 0 13 0 0 0 60 10

Audubon High 
School (FE)

0 0 0 0 0 11 0 22 0 0 6 9 0 0 7 0 0 55 11

Kettle Moraine High 

School (HE)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 23 10 0 9 0 0 0 54 12

Milwaukee Riverside 

University High 

School (GE)

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 10 4 0 7 0 0 0 48 13

Cedarburg High 

School Varsity (XE)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 47 14

IDEAS Academy (AL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 11 0 12 14 0 46 15

Milwaukee High 

School of the Arts 

(AG)

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 16

Homestead High 
School (ZN)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 18 40 17

Wauwatosa West 

High School (BI)
0 0 9 9 0 0 0 15 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 18

Delavan-Darien (AR) 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 28 19

Messmer High 

School (RB)
0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 27 20

Germantown HS 

(CU)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 7 0 0 20 21

North Division (AS) 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 22

Golda Meir High 

School (SN)
0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 22

Bradley Tech (CA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 24

Alliance High School 

(NA)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 25
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Demonstration Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AG1 Milwaukee High School of the Arts Claudia Cervantes 1 2 2 5 2.00 2

AG2 Milwaukee High School of the Arts Jacorey Nichols 2 1 2 5 2.00 2

GA1 Slinger High School Abby Gehring 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

GA2 Slinger High School Teresa Wolf 4 2 1 7 1.75 4

GE1 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Shun Powell 3 3 3 9 1.00 6

GE2 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Roscoe Presswood 2 3 3 8 1.17 5

HG1 Arrowhead Union High School Madi Geszvain 3 4 4 11 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

BR9 Whitefish Bay High School Patricia Mathu and Tia Davies 2 2 2 6 1.50 2

GA23 Slinger High School Faith Riebau and Rachel Balistriere 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

BI1 Wauwatosa West High School Adam Fendos 3 1 5 9 1.53 5

BR1 Whitefish Bay High School kanal waghray 1 1 4 6 2.25 2

BR2 Whitefish Bay High School Mack Dern 2 2 1 5 2.00 1

BR3 Whitefish Bay High School Evan Zhao 2 4 2 8 1.25 4

CO6 Franklin High School Keila LaBelle 5 2 4 11 0.95 8

CO7 Franklin High School Megan Taylor 4 3 5 12 0.78 10

GA5 Slinger High School Jacob Amidon 4 5 2 11 0.95 8

GA6 Slinger High School Autumn Morrow 1 4 3 8 1.58 3

HG7 Arrowhead Union High School Braden Pusch 3 3 3 9 1.00 6

RN2 Sheboygan South Kristina Xiong 5 5 1 11 1.40 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Farrago

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

BI2 Wauwatosa West High School Ella Hagopian 3 3 3 9 1.00 7

CO10 Franklin High School Emily Mains 5 4 4 13 0.70 13

CO34 Franklin High School Sarah Starcevich 2 2 1 5 2.00 4

CO8 Franklin High School Haley Biersach 2 5 2 9 1.20 6

CO9 Franklin High School Urwa Ahmad 2 1 2 5 2.00 W 3

HG8 Arrowhead Union High School Brady Jager 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

HG9 Arrowhead Union High School Carly Peterson 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

MN2 Hartford Union High School Emily Lepien 4 2 5 11 0.95 11

MN3 Hartford Union High School Sara Witt 3 4 3 10 0.92 9

MO2 St. Thomas More High School Abby Kaczynski 3 3 4 10 0.92 9

MO3 St. Thomas More High School Romy Swayne 4 4 3 11 0.83 12

PB16 Port Washington Alyssa Cook 4 5 5 14 0.65 14

PB5 Port Washington Celeste Hermans 1 2 4 7 1.75 5

SN1 Golda Meir High School Karina Perez 5 3 2 10 1.03 8
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Four Minute Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AR2 Delavan-Darien Anya Jeninga 1 4 2 7 1.75 5

AR3 Delavan-Darien Ryan Severson 5 5 5 15 0.60 18

AS1 North Division Clavon Smith 5 3 5 13 0.73 13

AT6 Ronald Reagan High School Areeba Hasan 1 1 3 5 2.33 3

AT7 Ronald Reagan High School Alina Amir 4 5 5 14 0.65 14

BR4 Whitefish Bay High School Olivia Quehl 5 5 5 15 0.60 18

CO11 Franklin High School Jack Lehtinen 5 4 5 14 0.65 14

CO12 Franklin High School Rachelle St. Louis 5 5 5 15 0.60 18

GA15 Slinger High School Abbey Wilger 3 4 3 10 0.92 8

GA7 Slinger High School Andrew Davis 3 3 2 8 1.17 7

GA8 Slinger High School Sam Neumann 4 5 2 11 0.95 W 9

HG10 Arrowhead Union High School Cassie Horkan 2 5 5 12 0.90 11

HG11 Arrowhead Union High School Ashley Lanzarotti 2 1 1 4 2.50 2

HG12 Arrowhead Union High School Kathi Ni 3 2 1 6 1.83 4

HG13 Arrowhead Union High School Diya Ramanathan 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

HG14 Arrowhead Union High School Elise Baumgartner 5 2 4 11 0.95 10

MN4 Hartford Union High School Amy Holzer 2 2 3 7 1.33 6

MN5 Hartford Union High School Kyle Siegl 4 3 5 12 0.78 12

MN6 Hartford Union High School Emma Witt 5 5 4 14 0.65 14

PB7 Port Washington Carolyn Ehrlich 5 5 4 14 0.65 14
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Group Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

CO32 Franklin High School Omar Shana and Grace Paszkiewicz 4 3 4 11 0.83 8

FE9 Audubon High School Dylan Schultz and Thomas Sullivan 2 1 4 7 1.75 4

GA25 Slinger High School Lucy Slizewski, Becca Rodenkirch and Jacob Bunzel 2 2 3 7 1.33 5

GA27 Slinger High School Hannah Stadel and Nicole Carlson 1 4 2 7 1.75 W 3

HG24 Arrowhead Union High School Cate Wiza and Celia Siade-Cox 4 3 2 9 1.08 6

MN12 Hartford Union High School Katey Tadlock and Bethany Everts 3 1 1 5 2.33 2

RB2 Messmer High School Brittany Slater, Amira Broomfield and Ashley Brown 1 2 1 4 2.50 1

RB3 Messmer High School Tiah Bates, Laurel Daniels and Jathon Turner 3 4 3 10 0.92 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Moments in History

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AS2 North Division Chris Williams 5 5 5 15 0.60 11

AT8 Ronald Reagan High School Devon Knowles 4 4 2 10 1.00 6

AT9 Ronald Reagan High School Ethan Nepper 5 5 4 14 0.65 10

CO13 Franklin High School Nag Sinde 1 3 1 5 2.33 2

CO33 Franklin High School Katie Harris 2 2 2 6 1.50 3

GA10 Slinger High School Christian Young 3 2 3 8 1.17 5

GA9 Slinger High School Kira Wagner 4 5 5 14 0.65 W 9

HG15 Arrowhead Union High School Ellie Landwehr 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

HG16 Arrowhead Union High School Bizzy Reinowski 2 1 4 7 1.75 4

MN7 Hartford Union High School Viktoria Tadlock 3 3 5 11 0.87 7

MN8 Hartford Union High School Chloe Skibinski 5 4 3 12 0.78 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

BI3 Wauwatosa West High School Jasmyn Kosier 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

CO31 Franklin High School Faith Hall 5 4 4 13 0.70 9

ES7 West Bend West High School Haley Ehn 3 3 3 9 1.00 5

FE7 Audubon High School Jackie Nah 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

FE8 Audubon High School Joylynn Falcon 4 5 2 11 0.95 7

GA22 Slinger High School Katie Jaques 3 2 4 9 1.08 4

GE7 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Kalaya Tatum 2 3 5 10 1.03 6

MN11 Hartford Union High School Erika Hilsmann 2 2 2 6 1.50 3

XE1 Cedarburg High School Varsity Mason Daley 4 4 3 11 0.83 8
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AL3 IDEAS Academy Sara Bartol 2 4 3 9 1.08 8

BR7 Whitefish Bay High School Patricia Mathu

CO21 Franklin High School Trinity Hanson 1 3 1 5 2.33 3

CO23 Franklin High School Ledare Schram 1 2 4 7 1.75 W 6

CO24 Franklin High School Nuriyah Rasool 2 1 1 4 2.50 W 1

ES5 West Bend West High School Ben Kannenberg 4 4 4 12 0.75 11

GA18 Slinger High School Julian Blecking 3 3 3 9 1.00 9

HE8 Kettle Moraine High School Julia Knutson 2 2 2 6 1.50 5

HG23 Arrowhead Union High School August Hermberg 3 3 3 9 1.00 9

RN4 Sheboygan South Hollis Rammer 1 1 2 4 2.50 2

RN5 Sheboygan South Alex Kerr 3 1 2 6 1.83 4

ZN4 Homestead High School Mitchel Larson 4 2 1 7 1.75 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Play Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head 

to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

GA28 Slinger High School
Josh Roddy, Vince Damato, Alex Drifka and Charlie 

Covert
3 3 3 9 1.00 6

GA29 Slinger High School Emma Padnade, Meghan Retzlaff and Kaitlyn Loff 5 4 5 14 0.65 9

GA30 Slinger High School Alex Jordan and Corina Jordan 2 4 2 8 1.25 5

HG25 Arrowhead Union High School Claudia Schabes and Richa Karmarkar 4 1 1 6 2.25 3

HG26 Arrowhead Union High School Sydney Faris and Maddie Kaiser 1 3 3 7 1.67 4

PB14 Port Washington Chris Mackey, Amanda Penkevich and Ricky Lopez 4 2 4 10 1.00 7

PB15 Port Washington Jamie Love and Marissa Love 5 5 5 15 0.60 10

XE7
Cedarburg High School 

Varsity
Jenny Huyler and Miranda Ratayczak 1 2 1 4 2.50 1

XE8
Cedarburg High School 

Varsity
Adam Dykema and Jacob Nieman 3 5 4 12 0.78 8

XE9
Cedarburg High School 

Varsity
Hunter Lynch and Libby Sattler 2 1 2 5 2.00 2
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AG3 Milwaukee High School of the Arts Justin Hall 3 3 5 11 0.87 20

AG4 Milwaukee High School of the Arts Amber Stokes 4 2 2 8 1.25 14

AR4 Delavan-Darien Carly Hopkins 1 3 5 9 1.53 16

AT11 Ronald Reagan High School Amber Villanueva 3 4 4 11 0.83 21

AT12 Ronald Reagan High School Dulce Serna 5 3 4 12 0.78 22

AT13 Ronald Reagan High School Isis Williams 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

BI4 Wauwatosa West High School Rachel Haynes 4 5 3 12 0.78 22

BR5 Whitefish Bay High School Chloe Ricks 2 1 3 6 1.83 6

CO15 Franklin High School Ishita Malik 2 3 2 7 1.33 9

CO16 Franklin High School Nimmi Markanday 1 2 5 8 1.70 12

CO17 Franklin High School Tahseen Shaik 3 5 5 13 0.73 24

CU2 Germantown HS Leslie Picard 2 2 1 5 2.00 5

ES1 West Bend West High School Sarah Malec 3 2 2 7 1.33 9

ES2 West Bend West High School Anna Pitz 2 2 3 7 1.33 9

FE2 Audubon High School Tanya Ruiz 5 5 5 15 0.60 30

FE3 Audubon High School Anyelis Amalilla 5 5 5 15 0.60 30

GA11 Slinger High School Mitchell Erdmann 3 4 3 10 0.92 19

GA12 Slinger High School Marina Katanaeva 4 2 3 9 1.08 17

GE4 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Azariah Franklin 3 3 2 8 1.17 15

HE2 Kettle Moraine High School Kate Schleich 2 1 1 4 2.50 3

HE3 Kettle Moraine High School Alex Sheppard 4 5 4 13 0.70 25

HE4 Kettle Moraine High School Olivia Sibley 4 5 5 14 0.65 29

HG17 Arrowhead Union High School Gabbie Heier 5 4 4 13 0.70 25

HG18 Arrowhead Union High School Elly Smith-Skwierawski 2 4 3 9 1.08 17

HG19 Arrowhead Union High School Aaron Allen 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

MN9 Hartford Union High School Chloe Christiaansen 1 3 1 5 2.33 4

MO4 St. Thomas More High School Devon Swayne 4 1 2 7 1.75 8

NA1 Alliance High School Romeo Johnnies 5 4 4 13 0.70 25

PB8 Port Washington Preston Vang 1 5 2 8 1.70 12

RN6 Sheboygan South Cassie Chrisman 5 4 4 13 0.70 25
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

ZN1 Homestead High School Caitlin Geurts 5 1 1 7 2.20 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AT14 Ronald Reagan High School Tien Vo 1 3 4 8 1.58 7

CO18 Franklin High School Shreya Madhudi 2 2 1 5 2.00 3

CO19 Franklin High School Zahra Noor 2 1 3 6 1.83 5

ES3 West Bend West High School Maria Jasen 1 1 4 6 2.25 4

ES4 West Bend West High School Sami George 5 4 1 10 1.45 15

FE5 Audubon High School Queen Johnson 3 4 2 9 1.08 11

GA13 Slinger High School Nina Wood 2 3 3 8 1.17 10

GA14 Slinger High School Katie Gresser 4 4 5 13 0.70 16

GE5 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Kara Speakman 5 5 4 14 0.65 17

HE6 Kettle Moraine High School Lucy Barker 2 2 4 8 1.25 W 8

HG20 Arrowhead Union High School Molly Teske 4 2 2 8 1.25 9

HG21 Arrowhead Union High School Kristine Brouwer 3 4 2 9 1.08 11

MO5 St. Thomas More High School Luis Navarrete 3 3 3 9 1.00 13

MO6 St. Thomas More High School Sharon Mendieta Ramirez 1 2 1 4 2.50 2

PB10 Port Washington David Kortes 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

PB4 Port Washington Sasha Ottesen 4 1 2 7 1.75 6

RN3 Sheboygan South Jonathan Mendez 3 3 3 9 1.00 13
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Radio Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AL4 IDEAS Academy Brandon Pudwill 1 3 3 7 1.67 6

AT16 Ronald Reagan High School Lillian Brunson 4 1 2 7 1.75 W 4

CA3 Bradley Tech Juan Torres 4 5 3 12 0.78 12

CO25 Franklin High School Nuzhat Noor 2 1 4 7 1.75 5

CO26 Franklin High School Elizabeth Kok 1 2 1 4 2.50 2

CO27 Franklin High School Sana Fathima 3 2 3 8 1.17 8

GA19 Slinger High School Joe Skubal 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

GA20 Slinger High School Joey Neumann 2 2 1 5 2.00 3

GA21 Slinger High School Alex DuPont 4 3 4 11 0.83 10

MN10 Hartford Union High School Kylie Grinwald 3 4 2 9 1.08 9

MO10 St. Thomas More High School Stephen Wielebski 2 3 2 7 1.33 7

MO9 St. Thomas More High School Peter Jelen 3 4 5 12 0.78 W 11

RB1 Messmer High School Khalil Phelps 5 4 4 13 0.70 13

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Solo Humorous Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AR1 Delavan-Darien Jonathan Olson 5 4 4 13 0.70 9

CO1 Franklin High School Peyton Pendergast 3 4 5 12 0.78 8

GE3 Milwaukee Riverside University High School Imari Payne-Carrington 4 3 4 11 0.83 7

HE1 Kettle Moraine High School Carmen Castillo 4 2 3 9 1.08 5

HG2 Arrowhead Union High School Maria Beilke 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

MN1 Hartford Union High School Aaron Nytes 2 5 3 10 1.03 6

PB2 Port Washington James Jobs 2 1 2 5 2.00 3

PB3 Port Washington Hans Pfrang 3 2 2 7 1.33 4

RN1 Sheboygan South Amanda Hoffman 1 3 1 5 2.33 2
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Solo Serious Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AL5 IDEAS Academy Hannah Staats 2 2 2 6 1.50 4

AT17 Ronald Reagan High School Juan Cabral 3 2 4 9 1.08 5

BR8 Whitefish Bay High School Tia Davies

CO29 Franklin High School Alexis Zello 1 1 1 3 3.00 1

CO30 Franklin High School Nicole Russell 2 3 5 10 1.03 6

CU1 Germantown HS Jamie Erickson 4 4 3 11 0.83 7

ES6 West Bend West High School Krystal Hakes 3 1 2 6 1.83 3

FE6 Audubon High School Carlos Alba 4 4 3 11 0.83 7

PB12 Port Washington Caitlyn Mersereau 1 3 1 5 2.33 2

PB13 Port Washington Sean Matha 5 5 4 14 0.65 9
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Special Occasion Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AL1 IDEAS Academy Jackson Kloes 5 4 4 13 0.70 13

AL2 IDEAS Academy Sarah Williams 4 4 1 9 1.50 9

AT1 Ronald Reagan High School Ryan Oberdorf 3 2 5 10 1.03 10

AT2 Ronald Reagan High School Miriam Vargas 3 3 2 8 1.17 8

AT3 Ronald Reagan High School Nathan Barachy 4 3 3 10 0.92 11

CO2 Franklin High School Bethany Heine 2 1 1 4 2.50 1

CO4 Franklin High School Ead Tabara 2 2 3 7 1.33 5

CO5 Franklin High School Nick Hyatt 5 5 5 15 0.60 15

GA3 Slinger High School Mike Bieser 1 1 5 7 2.20 3

GA4 Slinger High School Natalie Hammer 4 2 2 8 1.25 7

HG3 Arrowhead Union High School Mary Baumgartner 2 1 1 4 2.50 1

HG4 Arrowhead Union High School Alyx Butt 1 5 2 8 1.70 6

HG5 Arrowhead Union High School Emma Mandick 3 4 4 11 0.83 12

HG6 Arrowhead Union High School Makaila Rudolph 5 5 4 14 0.65 14

MO1 St. Thomas More High School Jayden Fliss 1 3 3 7 1.67 4
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

recips

Head to

head

Prelim

result1 2 3

AT15 Ronald Reagan High School Valerie Bausch 4 2 1 7 1.75 4

BR6 Whitefish Bay High School Emma Mitchell 3 1 2 6 1.83 3

GA16 Slinger High School Katie Mowrey 2 2 1 5 2.00 2

GA17 Slinger High School Renee Wagner 4 3 3 10 0.92 7

HG22 Arrowhead Union High School Elise Skarda 2 5 3 10 1.03 6

MO7 St. Thomas More High School Marinelys Pachuca 1 3 4 8 1.58 5

XE5 Cedarburg High School Varsity Michael Carini 3 4 4 11 0.83 8

ZN2 Homestead High School Cali Weigert 1 1 2 4 2.50 1

ZN3 Homestead High School Lexi De Ford 5 4 5 14 0.65 9
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Demonstration Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AT4 CO3 HG6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

GA1 Abby Gehring Slinger High School 1 1 1 3 1

GE2 Roscoe Presswood Milwaukee Riverside University High School 3 4 2 9 2

AG1 Claudia Cervantes Milwaukee High School of the Arts 4 2 4 10 3

GA2 Teresa Wolf Slinger High School 5 3 3 11 4

AG2 Jacorey Nichols Milwaukee High School of the Arts 2 5 5 12 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team RB1 PB3 CA1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

BI1 Adam Fendos Wauwatosa West High School 1 1 3 5 1

GA6 Autumn Morrow Slinger High School 2 5 1 8 2 2

BR2 Mack Dern Whitefish Bay High School 4 2 2 8 3 3

BR1 kanal waghray Whitefish Bay High School 3 3 5 11 4

BR3 Evan Zhao Whitefish Bay High School 5 4 4 13 5

HG7 Braden Pusch Arrowhead Union High School 6 6 6 18 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Farrago
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GA4 GE1 AT3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

CO9 Urwa Ahmad Franklin High School 2 1 2 5 1

HG9 Carly Peterson Arrowhead Union High School 5 3 1 9 2

BI2 Ella Hagopian Wauwatosa West High School 1 4 6 11 3

HG8 Brady Jager Arrowhead Union High School 7 2 4 13 4

PB5 Celeste Hermans Port Washington 6 6 3 15 5 5

CO34 Sarah Starcevich Franklin High School 3 7 5 15 6 6

CO8 Haley Biersach Franklin High School 4 5 7 16 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Four Minute Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team MO2 NA1 GE2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

HG13 Diya Ramanathan Arrowhead Union High School 1 1 2 4 1

AR2 Anya Jeninga Delavan-Darien 5 3 1 9 2

HG12 Kathi Ni Arrowhead Union High School 3 4 3 10 3

MN4 Amy Holzer Hartford Union High School 4 5 4 13 4

HG11 Ashley Lanzarotti Arrowhead Union High School 2 6 6 14 5

GA7 Andrew Davis Slinger High School 6 2 7 15 6

AT6 Areeba Hasan Ronald Reagan High School 7 7 5 19 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Group Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team ES2 CL1 ZN1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

HG24 Cate Wiza and Celia Siade-Cox Arrowhead Union High School 2 2 1 5 1

RB2 Brittany Slater, Amira Broomfield and Ashley Brown Messmer High School 3 3 2 8 2

MN12 Katey Tadlock and Bethany Everts Hartford Union High School 1 5 5 11 3

GA27 Hannah Stadel and Nicole Carlson Slinger High School 5 4 3 12 4

FE9 Dylan Schultz and Thomas Sullivan Audubon High School 6 1 6 13 5

GA25 Lucy Slizewski, Becca Rodenkirch and Jacob Bunzel Slinger High School 4 6 4 14 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Moments in History
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AR1 PB1 AG2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

HG15 Ellie Landwehr Arrowhead Union High School 1 1 1 3 1

CO13 Nag Sinde Franklin High School 2 2 2 6 2

HG16 Bizzy Reinowski Arrowhead Union High School 3 3 3 9 3

CO33 Katie Harris Franklin High School 5 4 4 13 4

GA10 Christian Young Slinger High School 4 5 5 14 5

AT8 Devon Knowles Ronald Reagan High School 6 6 6 18 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team HG3 AT1 MO1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

BI3 Jasmyn Kosier Wauwatosa West High School 1 1 1 3 1

MN11 Erika Hilsmann Hartford Union High School 2 5 2 9 2

FE7 Jackie Nah Audubon High School 5 2 3 10 3

GE7 Kalaya Tatum Milwaukee Riverside University High School 4 4 4 12 4

GA22 Katie Jaques Slinger High School 3 6 5 14 5

ES7 Haley Ehn West Bend West High School 6 3 6 15 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AG1 SN1 XE1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

CO24 Nuriyah Rasool Franklin High School 1 2 2 5 1

HE8 Julia Knutson Kettle Moraine High School 2 1 5 8 2

CO21 Trinity Hanson Franklin High School 3 3 3 9 3

RN4 Hollis Rammer Sheboygan South 5 4 1 10 4

RN5 Alex Kerr Sheboygan South 4 5 4 13 5
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Play Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AS1 CO2 FE2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

XE9 Hunter Lynch and Libby Sattler Cedarburg High School Varsity 2 2 2 6 1

HG25 Claudia Schabes and Richa Karmarkar Arrowhead Union High School 1 3 3 7 2

HG26 Sydney Faris and Maddie Kaiser Arrowhead Union High School 3 1 4 8 3

GA30 Alex Jordan and Corina Jordan Slinger High School 5 4 1 10 4

XE7 Jenny Huyler and Miranda Ratayczak Cedarburg High School Varsity 4 5 5 14 5
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GA5 XE2 BI1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

AT13 Isis Williams Ronald Reagan High School 2 1 1 4 1

ZN1 Caitlin Geurts Homestead High School 3 2 5 10 2

CU2 Leslie Picard Germantown HS 1 3 7 11 3

HE2 Kate Schleich Kettle Moraine High School 5 5 3 13 4

HG19 Aaron Allen Arrowhead Union High School 4 4 6 14 5

BR5 Chloe Ricks Whitefish Bay High School 6 7 2 15 6

MN9 Chloe Christiaansen Hartford Union High School 7 6 4 17 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team MN3 AL1 BR2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

PB4 Sasha Ottesen Port Washington 1 2 2 5 1

CO18 Shreya Madhudi Franklin High School 2 1 6 9 2 2

ES3 Maria Jasen West Bend West High School 3 3 3 9 3 3

PB10 David Kortes Port Washington 4 5 1 10 4

MO6 Sharon Mendieta Ramirez St. Thomas More High School 5 4 7 16 5

AT14 Tien Vo Ronald Reagan High School 6 7 4 17 6

CO19 Zahra Noor Franklin High School 7 6 5 18 7
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Radio Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team CL3 HG2 RN2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

GA19 Joe Skubal Slinger High School 1 1 6 8 1 1

GA20 Joey Neumann Slinger High School 2 5 1 8 2 2

CO25 Nuzhat Noor Franklin High School 4 2 3 9 3

CO26 Elizabeth Kok Franklin High School 3 3 5 11 4

AT16 Lillian Brunson Ronald Reagan High School 5 6 2 13 5

AL4 Brandon Pudwill IDEAS Academy 6 4 4 14 6

MO10 Stephen Wielebski St. Thomas More High School 7 7 7 21 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2016 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Solo Humorous Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GA3 AT2 BR1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

RN1 Amanda Hoffman Sheboygan South 1 1 5 7 1

HG2 Maria Beilke Arrowhead Union High School 3 3 2 8 2

PB2 James Jobs Port Washington 4 2 3 9 3

MN1 Aaron Nytes Hartford Union High School 5 4 1 10 4

PB3 Hans Pfrang Port Washington 2 5 6 13 5

HE1 Carmen Castillo Kettle Moraine High School 6 6 4 16 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Solo Serious Acting
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team HG4 CU1 GA1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

CO29 Alexis Zello Franklin High School 1 1 1 3 1

PB12 Caitlyn Mersereau Port Washington 2 2 3 7 2

AL5 Hannah Staats IDEAS Academy 5 4 2 11 3

ES6 Krystal Hakes West Bend West High School 3 3 6 12 4

CO30 Nicole Russell Franklin High School 4 6 4 14 5

AT17 Juan Cabral Ronald Reagan High School 6 5 5 16 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Special Occasion Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team MN1 ES1 FE1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

CO2 Bethany Heine Franklin High School 1 3 1 5 1

CO4 Ead Tabara Franklin High School 5 1 2 8 2

GA3 Mike Bieser Slinger High School 6 2 3 11 3

MO1 Jayden Fliss St. Thomas More High School 2 4 6 12 4 4

HG3 Mary Baumgartner Arrowhead Union High School 3 5 4 12 5 5

HG4 Alyx Butt Arrowhead Union High School 4 6 5 15 6
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Arrowhead Forensics Tournament

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team CO4 PB2 MN2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.
Place

BR6 Emma Mitchell Whitefish Bay High School 4 1 1 6 1

GA16 Katie Mowrey Slinger High School 3 2 2 7 2 2

ZN2 Cali Weigert Homestead High School 1 3 3 7 3 3

MO7 Marinelys Pachuca St. Thomas More High School 5 4 4 13 4 4

AT15 Valerie Bausch Ronald Reagan High School 2 5 6 13 5 5

HG22 Elise Skarda Arrowhead Union High School 6 6 5 17 6
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